i‘faﬁ 2022-2023 RIVER CAMPUS SEASON TICKETS

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI Renewal Orders Due by July 29
STATE UNIVERSITY - 1873® New Orders Due by Sept. 16
River Campus Box Office

One University Plaza, MS 7895

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

(573) 651-2265 tickets@semo.edu

Name: Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone: Email:
Cuba Financial Group _ _ Subotal

Performances are in the Bedell Price Per Season Ticket (Price x Qty)
Symphony Package Performance Hall at 7:30 p.m.
Gala Season Opener Tue, Oct 11
Handel's Messiah Tue, Nov 29

____x$84 $
Brahms' First Symphony Tue, Mar 7
Beethoven and Faure Tue, Apr 25
. . Subtotal

Commerce Bank Price Per Seacon Ticket (Price Q)

Performances are in the Bedell
Theatre & Dance Package Performance Hall at 7:30 p.m. _ x$106 $
Much Ado About Nothing Wednesday, Sept. 28 at 7:30 p.m.
Fall for Dance Thursday, Nov. 17 at 7:30 p.m.
Carrie: The Musical Wednesday, Dec. 7 at 7:30 p.m.
Wintr Dance Callcion Thursday, Feb. 16 at 7:30 p.m.
The Winterguard Play Wednesday, March 1 at 7:30 p.m.
The SpongeBob Musical WedneSday, Apl‘l| 12 at 730 pm .
Saint Francis Healthcare System » o N subtotal
Special Event Package Performance Hall at 7:30 p.m. unless (Price x Qty)
Wheelhouse Rousters Sun, Nov 13, 3pm

Shuck Music Recital Hall
Big Band Holiday Jukebox
____x$43 $

Family Holiday Percussion Sat, Dec 10, 10:30am Sat, Dec 10, 2pm

Celebrate the Arts Fri, May 5

The Holland College o o
Master Package (Price x Q)

Includes the Theatre & Dance, Symphony, Special Event Packages and Southeast Opera Theatre's, The Bat's Revenge (Die Fledermaus). Please
select your date of preference for the Opera below.

___x8233 $
The Bat's Revenge Fri, Jan 20 Sun, Jan 22, 3pm

Die Fledermaus

Total Due Add

Add On ShOWS On Shows

Adding on select shows now, when you purchase ANY season ticket package, gets you extra savings. See the back of this form.
*Add on Show discount will not be applicable after original season ticket purchase is made. Must purchase add ons at time of season ticket purchase to be eligible for the discount. $

HOW TO PAY GRAND TOTAL DUE $

I would like the same seats I had for the 21-22 season or as close as possible.*

SEAT LOCATION

) L I'd like different seats, please call me with the available options at ( )
*Subject to availability.

I have a specific location that I prefer, it is




When you purchase any season ticket package, you can add on any of the following
performances, now, for a discounted rate.

Please note that this discounted rate will not apply to future purchases.
All performances are at 7:30 p.m. unless noted.

Price Ticket Subtotal

Performance / Event Venue | Date/Time Each Quantity | (PricexQty)
An Afternoon of Jazz (Sundays at 3) Event Cancelled Shuck Sun, Aug 28, 3pm S11 S
Songs for Tenor and Piano (Recital) Shuck Thu, Sep 8 $S6 S
Featuring Southeast (Sundays at 3) Shuck Sun, Sept 18, 3pm S11 S
Timothy Schmidt (Voice Recital) Shuck Sun, Oct 2, 3pm $6 S
Odyssey (Horn Recital) Shuck Mon, Oct 3 $6 $
An Evening of Ellington (Jazz) Bedell Thu, Oct 6 S11 S
Art in Motion (Dance-Physical Theatre) Rust Select One Date S11 S
Canto! A Celebration of Women Composers (Choirs) Bedell Tue, Oct 18 S11 S
Fall Percussion Ensemble Concert Bedell Thu, Oct 20 $11 $
The Frozen Cathedral (Wind Symphony) Bedell Tue, Oct 25 S11 S
Lanford Wilson Short Plays Rust Select One Date $11 $
Propulsion (Tuba Recital) Shuck Wed, Nov 30 $S6 S
Gloriosa! A Christmas Spectacular (Wind Symphony) Bedell Tue, Dec 6 S11 S
Women in Jazz, Gala Concert Bedell Fri, Feb 3 S11 S
Taking Flight (Clarinet Recital) Shuck Tue, Feb 7 $6 $
Modern Masters (Recital) Shuck Sun, Feb 19 $S6 S
Hidden Gems (Oboe-English Horn Recital) Shuck Tue, Feb 21 $6 S
KHAN! (Wind Symphony) Bedell Tue, Feb 28 S11 S
The Poet Sings (Choir Concert) Bedell Thu, Mar 2 S11 S
The Black Eyed Susans (Folk Concert) Shuck Sat, Mar 4, 3pm S11 S
Songs From an Unmade Bed (Recital) Shuck Thu, Mar 9 $6 S
8 Strings and a Whistle (Concert) Shuck Fri, Mar 24 S11 S
Blowin' the Blues (Jazz) Bedell Tue, Apr 18 S11 S
Moving Perspectives (Dance) Rust Select One Date $11 $
Synergy (Piano-Percussion Concert) Shuck | Sun, Apr23 3pm $11 $
Picnic (Play) Rust Select One Date S11 S
Opera Scenes Shuck Sun, Apr 30 3pm $11 $
Perspectives (Wind Symphony) Bedell Tue, May 2 S11 S
Fire Bringer: The Musical Rust Select One Date $11 $

TOTAL DUE - ADD ON SHOWS| §
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